
East Carlton Cricket Club – Home Cricket Calendar 2025 
 

 

  

Date / Time   Cricket Activity   

Sunday 27th April– 12.00 ECCC vs Bowden CC Pre Season Friendly 

Friday 9th May – 6.30pm   All Stars & Dynamos cricket   

Sunday 11th May – 12.30 East Carlton 1st XI match 

Friday 16th May – 6.30pm All Stars & Dynamos cricket   

Saturday 17th May – 12.00   Bowden CC match   

Sunday 18th  May – 12.30  East Carlton 1st XI match 

Friday 23rd May – 6.30pm   All Stars & Dynamos cricket  

Friday 30th May – 6.30pm  All Stars & Dynamos cricket   

Sunday 1st June – 12.30 East Carlton 1st XI match 

Friday 6th June – 6.30pm All Stars & Dynamos cricket  

Saturday 7th June – 12.00 Bowden CC match   

Friday 13th June – 6.30pm   All Stars & Dynamos cricket  

Friday 20th June – 6.30pm   All Stars & Dynamos cricket   

Saturday 21st June – 12.00   Bowden CC match   

Sunday 22nd June – 12.30 East Carlton 1st XI match  

Friday 27th June – 6.30pm All Stars & Dynamos cricket  

Saturday 28th June – 12.00 Bowden CC match 

Sunday 29th June – 12.30   East Carlton 1st XI match   

Saturday 12th July – 12.00   Bowden CC match 

Sunday 13th July – 12.30 East Carlton 1st XI match   

Saturday 26th July – 12.00   Bowden CC match 

Sunday 3rd August – 12.30   East Carlton 1st XI match 

Saturday 16th August – 12.00 Bowden CC match 

Saturday 30th August – 12.00 S&L Match 

Saturday 6th September – 12.00 Bowden CC match 

Saturday 13th September –12.00 Bowden CC match 


